WPSLED LED wall mount luminaire
Technical bulletin
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Product availability, specifications,
and compliances are subject to
change without notice.

Publication No. SA514010EN
January 25, 2018 11:11 AM
Stock Ordering Information
Stock Number Description UPC Code
HID
Replacement
WPSLED-30-GL-UNV Wal-Pak LED, Borosilicate Glass Door, 3,382 Lumens, 4000K, 27W, 120-277V 080083776368 100W
WPSLED-30-GL-UNV-7050 Wal-Pak LED, Borosilicate Glass Door, 3,435 Lumens, 5000K, 27W, 120-277V 080083776443 100W
WPSLED-30-GL-UNV-PC Wal-Pak LED, Borosilicate Glass Door, 3,382 Lumens, 4000K, 27W, PC, 120-277V 080083776528 100W
WPSLED-30-GL-347 Wal-Pak LED, Borosilicate Glass Door, 3,382 Lumens, 4000K, 27W, 347V 080083776641 100W
WPSLED-30-GL-347-7050 Wal-Pak LED, Borosilicate Glass Door, 3,435 Lumens, 5000K, 27W, 347V 080083776726 100W
WPSLED-30-GL-347-PC Wal-Pak LED, Borosilicate Glass Door, 3,382 Lumens, 4000K, 27W, PC, 347V 080083776801 100W
Lumark
* Refer to www.designlights.org for details.
Superior illumination
The WPSLED luminaire offers a 3,382 lumen package. Offered in